



## Sanlam Gap Mediclinic Extender Cashless Co-Payment Pre-Authorisation Form

## **Important note**

Please complete, sign and return the pre-authorisation form to: sanlamauth@kaelo.co.za

A. Policyholder Details		
Title:	Full Name:	
ID Number:		
Medical Scheme Name:	Medical Scheme Plan:	
Medical Scheme No:	Gap Policy No:	
Cell No:	Email Address:	
Postal Address:		
	Postal Code:	
B. Patient Details         Relationship to Policyholder:       Self       Spouse       Child       Other:       Other:         Do not complete this section if the Patient is the Policyholder.       Title:       Full Name:       Full Name:         ID Number:		
C. Event Details Hospital Name: Reason for Hospitalisation/Treatment: Admission/event date: DD MM YYY Discharge date: DD MM YYY Rand value of Co-Payment:		



## **D.** Declaration

This pre-authorisation form is only applicable to the defined co-payment as stated by your medical scheme. Should you experience any additional shortfalls on the related accounts for your procedure, please follow the standard claims process. Click on the following link to complete a claim form: <a href="http://www.kaelo.co.za/quick-links/">www.kaelo.co.za/quick-links/</a>

Once this form has been reviewed we will provide you with written feedback.

Full Name:	Signature:	
Date:		

Please return the completed pre-authorisation form to:

E-mail address: <a href="mailto:sanlamauth@kaelo.co.za">sanlamauth@kaelo.co.za</a>

This is not a Medical Scheme and the cover is not the same as that of a Medical Scheme. This Policy is not a substitute for Medical Scheme membership.

Kaelo Risk (Pty) Ltd is an authorised financial services provider (FSP 36931). Kaelo Risk (Pty) Ltd holds preference shares in Centriq Insurance Company Limited. Insurance Products are insured by Centriq Insurance Company Limited ("Centriq") a licensed non-life insurer and authorised Financial Services Provider (FSP 3417).

This document may not, in whole or in part, be copied, photocopied, reproduced, translated, simplified, published or distributed in any way without the prior written consent of Centriq Insurance Company Limited."

T 0861 111 167

E sanlamclaims@kaelo.co.za